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CLINICAL MATERIAL

Item 

O.P.D. Attendance (at the end of OPD timing)
Casualty attendance (24 hours date) 
No. of Admissions 
No. of discharges 
Bed occupancy  
No Of beds occupied 
Bed occupancy 
Operative Work 
Number of Major Surgical Operations 
Number of Minor Surgical Operations 
Number of Normal Deliveries 
Number of Caesarian Sections 
Radiological Investigation  (No. of patients)
X-ray 
Ultrasonography  
Barium,IVP, etc. 
C.T. Scan 
MRI 
Laboratory Investigation –No. of patients / samples 
Biochemistry  
Microbiology  
Serology 
Hematology 
Clinical pathology 
Histopathology 
Cytopathology 
Others 
Any 
HIV/AIDS 
DOTs 
Malaria 
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Daily average (of last 12 months) as provided by institute

O.P.D. Attendance (at the end of OPD timing) 1843 
126 
181 
178 

 
882 
79% 

45 
38 
05 
02 

(No. of patients)                   OPD                                   
235 
185 
03 
23 
10 

No. of patients / samples  
1598 
445 
514 

1106 
485 
13 
26 
10 

 
56 
22 
10 

Daily average (of last 12 months) as provided by institute 

              IPD                            
74 
49 
01 
12 
04 

696 
304 
367 
772 
196 
20 
15 
24 

 


