

Narayan Medical College & Hospital Jamuhar, Sasaram (Rohtas)

CLINICAL MATERIAL

Item	Daily average (of last 12 months) as provided by institute	
O.P.D. Attendance (at the end of OPD timing)	1843	
Casualty attendance (24 hours date)	126	
No. of Admissions	181	
No. of discharges	178	
Bed occupancy		
No Of beds occupied	882	
Bed occupancy	79%	
Operative Work		
Number of Major Surgical Operations	45	
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	38	
Number of Normal Deliveries	05	
Number of Caesarian Sections	02	
Radiological Investigation (No. of patients)	OPD	IPD
X-ray	235	74
Ultrasonography	185	49
Barium,IVP, etc.	03	01
C.T. Scan	23	12
MRI	10	04
Laboratory Investigation -No. of patients / sam	ıples	
Biochemistry	1598	696
Microbiology	445	304
Serology	514	367
Hematology	1106	772
Clinical pathology	485	196
Histopathology	13	20
Cytopathology	26	15
Others	10	24
Any		
HIV/AIDS	56	
DOTs	22	
Malaria	10	